Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

Version 02.00, May 2014
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ZNBT8 Vector Network Analyzer 15
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Vector Network Analyzer, 4 ports, 8.5 GHz, N R&S®ZNBT8 1318.7006.24
Options
Additional Ports
Additional Ports 5 to 8 R&S®ZNBT8-B108 1319.4200.02
Additional Ports 9 to 12 R&S®ZNBT8-B112 1319.4217.02
Additional Ports 13 to 16 R&S®ZNBT8-B116 1319.4223.02
Additional Ports 17 to 20 R&S®ZNBT8-B120 1319.4230.02
Additional Ports 21 to 24 R&S®ZNBT8-B124 1319.4246.02
Extended Power Range
Extended Power Range for Ports 1 to 4 R&S®ZNBT8-B21 1319.4252.02
Extended Power Range for Ports 5 to 8 R&S®ZNBT8-B22 1319.4269.02
Extended Power Range for Ports 9 to 12 R&S®ZNBT8-B23 1319.4275.02
Extended Power Range for Ports 13 to 16 R&S®ZNBT8-B24 1319.4281.02
Extended Power Range for Ports 17 to 20 R&S®ZNBT8-B25 1319.4298.02
Extended Power Range for Ports 20 to 24 R&S®ZNBT8-B26 1319.4300.02
Receiver Step Attenuators
Receiver Step Attenuators for Ports 1 to 4 R&S®ZNBT8-B361 1319.4317.02
Receiver Step Attenuators for Ports 5 to 8 R&S®ZNBT8-B362 1319.4323.02
Receiver Step Attenuators for Ports 9 to 12 R&S®ZNBT8-B363 1319.4330.02
Receiver Step Attenuators for Ports 13 to 16 R&S®ZNBT8-B364 1319.4346.02
Receiver Step Attenuators for Ports 17 to 20 R&S®ZNBT8-B365 1319.4352.02
Receiver Step Attenuators for Ports 21 to 24 R&S®ZNBT8-B366 1319.4369.02
Precision Reference Frequency  R&S®ZNBT8-B4 1319.4023.02
GPIB Interface R&S®ZNBT8-B10 1319.4030.02
Device Control R&S®ZNBT8-B12 1319.3956.02
DC Inputs R&S®ZNBT8-B81 1319.4046.02
Time Domain Analysis R&S®ZNBT-K2 1318.8425.02
Frequency Conversion R&S®ZNBT-K4 1318.8431.02
Intermodulation Measurements R&S®ZNBT-K14 1318.8448.02
10 MHz Receiver Bandwidth R&S®ZNBT-K17 1318.8454.02
1 mHz Frequency Resolution R&S®ZNBT-K19 1319.4000.02
Rackmount Kit R&S®ZZA-KN5 1175.3040.00
Service options
Extended Warranty, one year R&S®WE1 Please contact your local
Rohde & Schwarz sales office.